TRANSPORT DEPA.RTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePau k,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail)

4 Type of body
Type of veh icle/category M1G Category
Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
06
Engine number or motor number
in the case of battery operated
vehicle
Fuel used Petrol
H, P. BHP- Maximum Net Power 265 Kw @ 5200 r m
Cu bic capacity 2998 cc
t2. Makers classification
Wheel base 2864 mm
Seatin ca acit 5 in all14.
Colour Asa lica b le
ULW unladen wei ht 1995 K S
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
2500 Kgs.
Number, description, size and
ply rating of tyres as declared
by the manufacturer
245/40 R21 100Y; 245/45 R20 103V N4+S
245/45 R20 103W li 245/45- R20 103Y
245/50 R19 105V I\4+S
Rea r axle
19. Registered Axle Weight
Front Axle (FAW) 1008 Kgs.
Rear Axle (RAW) 987 Kgs.
Dimension (in mm)
Ove ra ll length
Rea r over han I
Ove ra Il width 1938 mm
Overall hei ht 1621 mm
lv1in. ground clearance
Maximum decla red s peed
20
2
(Imported)
M/s BMW India Pvt Ltd, 2nd
As a pplica b le
As applicable
BN4W X4 M4Oi BS VI
13.
15.
16.
Fro nt axle
275/35 R21 103Y; 275/40 R20 106V M+S
27s/40 R20 106W r; 275/40 R20 106Y
245/50 R19 105V N4+S
47 52 mrf,
77.
t-